INTERNATIONAL PROCUREMENT DIVISION

PROCUREMENT BRANCH updated 08/13/07

Commodity

All Purpose Wheat
Flour/Bread Flour

Bagged Grain
Bags

Barley
Buckwheat

Bulgur Wheat/Soy -

Fortified Bulgur
Canned Salmon
Cornmeal

Corn Qil
Corn-Soy Blend
Corn-Soy Milk

Crude Degummed
Soybean Oil

Crude Sunflower
Seed Oil

Dehydrated Soup

Mix

Dehydrated Potato
Products

Dry Edible Beans

Grain (Bulk)

Fully Refined
Soybean Oil

Instant Corn-Soy
Milk

Instant Corn-Soya
Masa Flour
Milled Rice

Milled Rice (Bulk)

Commodity
Requirements

WFBF

KCBG

KCP BAGS
BAR

BWP
BWSF

CPS
CM
CO
CSB
CSM
BOT

BOT

DSM

DPP

DEB

U.S. Standards
for Grain

BOT

ICSM

MF

MR

U.S. Standards
for Grain

NAICS
Code

311211

424510
314911
311211
311211
311211

311711
311211
311225
311211
311211
311222

311223

311423

311423

424510
424510

311225

311211

311211

311212
311212

Technical
Contact

Sue Champion

Deborah Tye
Julie Martin

Deborah Tye
Jessica Green
George Pryor

Deborah Tye
Leeanna Wilder
Cita Trice
Michelle Howard
Michelle Howard
Patsy Carleton

Patsy Carleton
Deborah Tye
Deborah Tye

Dan Webber
Janet Cleveland

Patsy Carleton
Michelle Howard
Michelle Howard

Debbie Martinek
Janet Cleveland

Phone Number

816-926-6705

816-926-2557
816-926-6524
816-926-2557
816-823-1876
816-823-1592

816-926-2557
816-823-1146
816-926-1438
816-926-2509
816-926-2509
816-926-2574

816-926-2574

816-926-2557

816-926-2557

816-926-2847
816-926-2540

816-926-2574

816-926-2509

816-926-2509

816-926-6088
816-926-2540
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Commodity Commodity | NAICS Technical Phone Number
Requirements | Code Contact

Needles KCP BAGS 424310 Julie Martin 816-926-6524

Non-fortified Nonfat DME 311514 Rueben Zepeda 816-823-3207

Dry Milk

Peas and Lentils PL 424590 Dan Webber 816-926-2847

Refined Sunflower |SFSO 311223 Cita Trice 816-926-1438

Seed Oil

Soy-Fortified SFCM 311211 Leeanna Wilder 816-823-1146

Cornmeal

Soy-Fortified SFSG 311211 George Pryor 816-823-1592

Sorghum Grits
Soybean Meal (Bulk) U.S. Standards 311222 |Janet Cleveland 816-926-2540

for Grain
Tallow BOT 311613 Patsy Carleton 816-926-2574
Twine KCP BAGS 314991 Julie Martin 816-926-6524
Value Added Soy VASP 311222 Jessica Green 816-823-1876
Products
Vegetable Oil VO 311225 |Cita Trice 816-926-1438
Wheat Soy Blend WSB 311211 Debbie Martinek 816-926-6088

Wheat Soy Milk WSM 311211 Debbie Martinek 816-926-6088



